SUP | SURF | WINDSURF | KAYAK | BOAT
V.021 - ENG
2020   |   11'6 BEACH PERFORMER   |   2021
BIC Sport
Becomes TAHE
TAHE is a brand born from the union of BIC Sport
and Tahe Outdoors, two legendary companies

SUP-YAK hybrid that doubles as a kayak or the Wing
11’ classic cruiser for all-purpose fun.
BEACH MODEL KEY FEATURES
Rigid Boards
• TOUGH-TEC construction for maximum durability.
• Soft and grippy foam deck pad for comfort and
 control.
• Ergo-Grip carry handle for ease of transport.
• Deck Bungee for gear storage.
• FCS II tool-free removable center fin.
Inflatable boards
• Complete Packages include Board, Adjustable
 Paddle, Hi-Pressure Pump/Gauge, Leash, Fin(s),
 Carry-All Backpack and Repair Kit.
• SUP YAK: “Daisy Chain Attachment System”:
 proprietary system for quick, easy and customizable
 conversion from kayak to paddle board use.
• Full-length comfort foam pad for full use of
 the entire deck, ideal for kids, pets, fitness,
 yoga and lounging.
TAHE 2021 | ENDLESS PLAY TIME14 TAHE 2021 | ENDLESS PLAY TIME 15
STAND-UP-PADDLE (SUP)
BREEZE
MULTI SPORT ALLROUND SURF INFLATABLE
10'6 BREEZE PERFORMER
ACE-TEC
10'6" x 31.5" | 320 x 80cm
26lbs | 12.0kg  -  185L
Max Rider Weight 200lbs | 90kg
107092
11'0 BREEZE CROSS
ACE-TEC
11'0" x 34.0" | 335 x 86cm
35lbs | 16.0kg  -  260L
Max Rider Weight 285lbs | 130kg
106857
10'0 BREEZE CROSS
ACE-TEC
10'0" x 33.0" | 305 x 84cm
28lbs | 13.0kg  -  195L
Max Rider Weight 220lbs | 100kg
106856
10'6 BREEZE PERFORMER
SUP AIR
10'6" x 33.0" | 320 x 84cm
23lbs | 10.4kg  -  235L
Max Rider Weight 200lbs | 90kg
107195
12'6 BREEZE WING
SUP AIR
12'6" x 28.0" | 381 x 71cm
24lbs | 11.0kg  -  290L
Max Rider Weight 240lbs | 110kg
107417
11'0 BREEZE WING
SUP AIR
11'0" x 32.0" | 335 x 81cm
23lbs | 10.4kg  -  305L
Max Rider Weight 220lbs | 100kg
107196
DEVELOPED
& PRODUCED
IN FRANCE
DEVELOPED
& PRODUCED
IN FRANCE
DEVELOPED
& PRODUCED
IN FRANCE
BREEZE SUP SERIES – BEYOND THE SHORELINE
The Breeze series is a step up from the Beach series
and feature lighter weight, higher performance designs.